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VANSTENAGEN CLAUDE

SIMENS ANDRE
MERTENS ALAIN
DELCOURT LEON
GIGOT VICTOR

HOUSSONLOGE ALBERT

WIERTZ MARCEL
CROSSET JEAN

MARCHAND OSWALD
VANDERBECKEN ROGER
ROSENHOLTZ THOMAS

SENIORS 40

ABSALON ROGER

CORDONNIER JEAN

COLSON ANDRE
HOTERMANS MAU
SOLHEID ROBERT

RICE

MOERKERKE RUDY

TIQUET FERNAND
GENDEBIEN PAUL
LEJEUNE JEAN
PLUMIER R

GREEVES
BULTACO
BULTACO
GREEVES
GREEVES
TRIUMPH
BULTACO
BULTACO
GREEVES
TRIUMPH
BULTACO

BULTACO
BULTACO
GREEVES
BULTACO
GREEVES
BULTACO
BULTACO
SOCOVEL
HONDA

TRIUMPH

15-01-67
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TOTAL Ex

0,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
4,0
50
50
6,0
16,0

0,0
8,0
13,0
14,0
18,0
19,0
38,0
39,0
44,5
66,0
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LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
LEJEUNE ALAIN

DE COSTER DANIEL
GILLET ALBERT
VANSTENAGEN NICOLE
DEGUELDRE GUY
VERDIN RICHARD
MASQUELIER JEAN
POLIE ROBERT

VERVIERS
VERVIERS
UCCLE
RLMOA
RHODE
WAVRE
RHODE
WOLUWE
DYLE

JUNIORS 175
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GREGOIRE ROBERT
MAQUET JOSEPH
PUTTEMANS ANDRE

BLAIRVACQ JEAN PIERRE

ADAM FRANCIS
SINTZEN ALBERT
VOGHT JEAN JACQUES

RLMOA

RLMOA

WAVRE

MONS

GR.BERLEUR
VERVIERS
ARD.BRABANCONNES
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TOTAL Ex

9,0
22,0
34,0
46,2
48,0
48,0
52,0
64,0
74,0

9,0
13,0
16,0
20,0
70,0
77,0
79,0
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MINNE FRANCOIS
VERMEULEN ANDRE
PILET JEAN PIERRE
JANSSENS LUC
BLAISE FREDDY
TIQUET MICHEL
HAYEZ YVAN

BREL ROMAIN
RAYMACKERS GUY
VAN HESPEN EMILE
SCHUMACHER GEORGES
PAQUES JEAN
MOUTSCHEN PIERRE
OTTEN JEAN

DE WITTE SERGE
HENROT GUY
BRISBOIS ALAIN
LELIEVRE LEON

RHODE
RHODE
WAVRE
RHODE
RLMOA
VERVIERS
NIVELLES
ANDERLECHT
NAMUR
ANDERLECHT
HERSTAL
ARD.BRABANCONNES
FLEMALLE
HERSTAL
DISON
HERSTAL
RLMOA
NIVELLES
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TOTAL Ex

2,0

5,0

8,0
14,0
15,0
16,0
19,0
19,0
25,0
35,0
43,0
62,3
71,0
72,5
74,0
78,4
89,0
96,6
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